Platz:

10

11

12

13
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Datum

04.01.2015

06.01.2015

04.01.2015

27.12.2014

30.12.2014

27.12.2014

29.12.2014

27.12.2014

26.12.2014

02.01.2015

04.01.2015

26.12.2014

26.12.2014

03.01.2014

02.01.2015

03.01.2015

Uhrzeit

16:00

09:00

16:00

13:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

22:00

19:00

16:00

13:00

16:00

13:00

22:00

13:00

22:00

Sonderwertung
Spieler 1 Spieler 2
Erwin Dilger Helga Kleitz

Thomas Schramm
Klara Pril

Uwe Geildler

Willi Klaiber

Gaby Schreiyack
Hans Mattulat
Thorsten Boehm
Lothar Laudien
Helga Kleitz
Roderich Behrmann
Helmut Zech
André Hauldler
Tobias Kaps
Friedhilde Anka

Sebastian Kaps

Corinna Schramm
Klaus Schmidt
Ingrid Geldmacher
Christian Buhl
Brigitte Loffler
Helga Kleitz

Uwe Hundsdorff
Knut Mayer

Hans Mattulat
Caroline Torremante
Roderich Behrmann
Markus Hauller
Dominik Muller
Johann Anka

Michael Thorenz
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Bahn1l Bahn2 Bahn3 Bahn4

582

574

582

585

589

606

527

541

546

530

541

552

554

482

480

440

587

547

532

560

531

540

542

536

558

543

539

533

510

521

507

442

560

585

562

599

582

512

588

589

514

558

508

523

529

538

528

471

Dienstag, 6. Januar 2015

576

593

599

530

555

565

554

521

556

513

531

504

510

530

509

423

12:16:04

gesamt

2305
2299
2275
2274
2257
2223
2211
2187
2174
2144
2119
2112
2103
2071
2024

1776



Platz: Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn1 Bahn2 Bahn3 Bahn4 gesamt

17 29.12.2014 16:00 Tim Stau® Max Muller 368 439 417 512 1736
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